

Leadership Scholarship Application 2025 **Len Cane Memorial Scholarship**

A program of the Ulster County Regional Chamber of Commerce Foundation

The Len Cane Memorial Scholarship is offered to individuals from local nonprofits, community organizations, or small businesses (must be Ulster County Regional Chamber of Commerce members) attending the Leadership Ulster program that have limited budgets for staff development. The deadline to submit Scholarship Applications for the upcoming Leadership Ulster program is August 1st.

Tuition for the 2025-2026 Leadership Ulster program is \$1,350 (which includes the initial weekend retreat and all course materials). A limited number of scholarships are available. Scholarships are awarded on a sliding scale up to \$950, and you may apply for any amount up to the \$950 maximum. If a scholarship is awarded, you or your sponsoring organization is responsible for the remaining tuition balance.

Scholarship Amount Requested	
Name/Preferred Pronouns	
Preferred Phone	WorkHomeMobile
Personal Mailing Address	
City, State Zip	
Email Address	
Employer	Nonprofit For Profit
Business Address	
Business City, State, Zip	
Occupation/Title	
Please provide a summary of your need for financial assistance:	





If you were accepted into Leadership Ulster but were not given financial assistance, wo	uld you still be able to
be a part of the program? Yes No	
Why do you believe the Leadership Ulster program will help prepare you for success in personal and community commitments?	your professional,
Please provide a brief description of your current job position, the level of career advan to achieve in the future, and a list of any current volunteer commitments in the commupages if necessary.)	

Please return your completed scholarship application by August 1 to

Ulster County Regional Chamber of Commerce Foundation, 214 Fair Street, Kingston, NY 12401 Questions? Contact Su Marcy, Executive Director, Su@ulsterchamber.org or 845-338-5100, x6.



Leadership Ulster and the Len Cane Memorial Scholarship Fund are programs presented by the Ulster County Regional Chamber of Commerce Foundation.

Ulster County Regional Chamber of Commerce Foundation 214 Fair Street, Kingston, NY 12401 – 845-338-5100, x6 UlsterChamberFoundation.org



